CREWELL

the art of recruitment

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

CV

(Application Form)

Yevgen Nazaruk

Certified for:

Chief engineer / 3,000 kw or more
Crewell ID: 275906

Main info
Yevgen Nazaruk

2nd Engineer

Desired Vessel Type:
Chief Engineer

12000 Birthday / Place of birth:

+380677893721 Citizenship:

ynazaruk85@gmail.com Country of residence /

City:
Viber Home address:
Good Closest airport:
07.11.2027 Schengen visa valid up:

Passports / Smbk

Tankers

14.08.1985 Ukraine, Odesa

Ukraine

Ukraine/Odesa

Odesa

No

No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
AC 003520 30.01.2023 Ukraine 30.01.2028
FJ 346844 24.10.2017 Ukraine 24.10.2027

Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Chief engineer / 3,000 kw or more

05423/2024 12.04.2024 Ukraine 13.04.2027
12.04.2024 13.04.2027

Certificates


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/275906/

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

Tanker Familiarization

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Cmk Tank Specialized
Training

Basic Safety Training

Proficiency in Survival
Craftand RB

Advanced Fire Fighting

Medical First Aid

Ship Security Officer

Covid Vaccine

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

7/2021/710 20.09.2021
1443134 29.03.2022
1443142 29.03.2022
1443141 29.03.2022
1443144 29.03.2022
1443137 29.03.2022
1443140 29.03.2022
1443139 29.03.2022
1443138 29.03.2022
06.02.2023
GLENDA MERYL / Chemical MAN/B&W /
Liberia tanker /47251 8598
Qil/chemical MAN/B&W /
EVO/ Liberi
O/Liberia tanker / 50044 8950
MAGNUS / Marshall Crude oil B&W /15220
Islands tanker /114809
SOPHIE SCHULTE/ Crude oil B&W /13549
Hong Kong tanker /115583
SOPHIE SCHULTE / Crude oil B&W / 13549
Hong Kong tanker /115583
SOPHIE SCHULTE/ Crude oil B&W / 13549
Hong Kong tanker /115583
EVERHARD Chemical
SQHULTE/ tanker /16658 B&W /4440
Singapore

EVERHARD

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

05.04.2024 -
13.08.2024

17.05.2023 -
08.02.2024

29.12.2021 -
12.03.2022

06.02.2021 -
13.06.2021

13.07.2020 -
07.10.2020

26.10.2019 -
29.01.2020

02.12.2018 -
16.03.2019

20.09.2026

09.03.2027

15.02.2027

25.02.2027

23.03.2027

25.02.2027

25.03.2027

10.02.2027

10.02.2027

06.02.2024

DAMICO
TANKERS

Union Maritime

Virono Union
Maritime SA

Bernhard
Schulte-CYP

Bernhard
Schulte-CYP

Bernhard
Schulte-CYP

Bernhard
Schulte-CYP



2nd Engineer SCHULTE/ Chemical B&W /4440 04.06.2018 - Bernhard
Singapore tanker /16658 04.09.2018 Schulte-CYP
ond Endi ES\éEHRUHL"i\I'FI;? Chemical B&W / 4440 02.12.2017 - Bernhard
nd Engineer , tanker / 16658 24.02.2018 Schulte-CYP
Singapore
ERIKA SCHULTE/ Chemical 02.05.2017 - Bernhard
2nd Engi B&W /4440
nd Engineer Singapore tanker / 16427 17.08.2017 Schulte-CYP
Sex: male Height: 187 Overall size: 50
Eyes color: Blue Weight: 84 Shoe size: 43

Maritime education: Additional skills:

Knowledge of other

Speciality:
P ¥ languages:
Next of kin: Kin phone:
Kin name, Surname: Kin address:

Lunnombl ¢ QR kopgamm no Mapagy He noaTeepxaatotcs. EcTb nnbepuiickoe NoaTBeEpXAeHME Ha 3TW AOKYMEHThI,
nenctemtenbHoe oo 2027 rona.
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